
24

13

27

20

7

14

28

21

12

26

19

10

17

11

18

25

SATSUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

22

8

15

29

9

16

30

23

Word of 
the Month:

Kindness2024

6

*Subject to change.*Subject to change.  
Please contact your school with any questions.Please contact your school with any questions.

Event Key:
ZELC: Pre-K

NES: Kindergarten
RPES: 1st & 2nd grade

ZES: 3rd & 4th grade
CMES: 5th & 6th grade

ALL: Pre-K through 6th grade

31

C H R I S T M A S / W I N T E R  B R E A K :  N O  S C H O O L  F O R  S T U D E N T S

53 41 2

C H R I S T M A S / W I N T E R  B R E A K :  N O  S C H O O L  F O R  S T U D E N T S

Early Dismissal

ZELC @ 1:25 P.M.
NES  @ 1:25 P.M.
RPES @ 1:10 P.M.

ZES    @ 12:10 P.M.
CMES @ 12:10 P.M.

Early Dismissal:

Early Dismissal Early Dismissal

Choir Practice
3:00-4:30pm

Choir Practice
3:00-4:30pm Choir Concert 6:00 pm

Orchestra Concert
6:30pm @VPAC Intermediate Band

Rehearsal 3:00-4:30pm

5th Grade Zoo Field Trip
5th Grade Zoo Field Trip 5th Grade Zoo Field Trip

Beginner Band Rehearsal
3:00-4:30pm

Band Concert 6:30 pm

Dojo Reward: Faculty
Student Basketball 

(Invite Required)

Club Day
Incentive Reward:

TikTakis Dance Party
(Invite Required)

Picture Retakes and
Class Picture Day

Paper Packets
First Friday Free Dress 

(All but CME, 
$2 if Not Prepaid)

ZEPTO Meeting
6:00 pm @ CME

Global Wildlife Field Trip
(Makeup Day)

 ~~~~Winter  Lights Showcase 6:30 pm @ZPAC  ~~~~

Dojo Reward:
(Invite Required)

1st Grade Field Trip to
LASM (Check Schedule)

1st Grade Field Trip to
LASM (Check Schedule)

1st Grade Field Trip to
LASM (Check Schedule)

Sock it to Me Ends

Class Picture Day
(uniforms)  Christmas Lunch

(2nd Grade)

1st Grade Field Trip to
LASM (Check Schedule) 1st Grade Field Trip to

LASM (Check Schedule)

PBIS Celebration for
November

Christmas Program, 1st
Grade (Check Schedule)

Christmas Program, 2nd
Grade (Check Schedule)

Christmas Program
9:30am  (Check Schedule)

Last Day to Order
Santa Pics

Red, Green, Christmas
Tops With Uniform

Bottoms

Santa Pictures
Christmas Free Dress,

B-Wing

Santa Pictures
Christmas Free Dress,

C-Wing

Christmas Program
(Check Schedule)

Fall Picture Retakes
(Uniform)

Class Christmas
Parties

PAJAMA DAY!!!
(All Schools PK-6; No
Onesies, No Slippers)

Christmas Program
(Check Schedule)

Christmas Program
(Check Schedule)

Christmas Program
9:30am  (Check Schedule)


