

Word of the Month: **Kindness**

	• •	2024					
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
1	2 Last Day to Order Santa Pics	Red, Green, Christmas Tops With Uniform Bottoms Orchestra Concert 6:30pm @VPAC Choir Practice 3:00-4:30pm	4 Santa Pictures Christmas Free Dress, B-Wing 1st Grade Field Trip to LASM (Check Schedule) Picture Retakes and Class Picture Day Choir Practice 3:00-4:30pm	Sock it to Me Ends Santa Pictures Christmas Free Dress, C-Wing 1st Grade Field Trip to LASM (Check Schedule) Paper Packets Intermediate Band Rehearsal 3:00-4:30pm Choir Concert 6:00 pm	1st Grade Field Trip to LASM (Check Schedule) First Friday Free Dress (All but CME, \$2 if Not Prepaid)	7	
8	Christmas Program (Check Schedule) Beginner Band Rehearsal 3:00-4:30pm 5th Grade Zoo Field Trip	10 Class Picture Day (uniforms) Christmas Program (Check Schedule)	Christmas Program (Check Schedule) Christmas Program 9:30am (Check Schedule) Global Wildlife Field Trip (Makeup Day)	i	Fall Picture Retakes (Uniform) 1st Grade Field Trip to LASM (Check Schedule) Dojo Reward: Faculty Student Basketball (Invite Required)	14	
15	16	17 Dojo Reward: (Invite Required) Club Day hts Showcase 6:30 pm	18 Christmas Program, 1st Grade (Check Schedule) @ZPAC ~~~ Early Dismissal		PAJAMA DAY!!! (All Schools PK-6; No Onesies, No Slippers) Early Dismissal	Early Dismissal: ZELC @ 1:25 P.M. NES @ 1:25 P.M. RPES @ 1:10 P.M. ZES @ 12:10 P.M. CMES @ 12:10 P.M.	
22	23 CHRISTMAS	24 /WINTER BR	25 NOS C	<mark>26</mark> HOOL FOR S	27 T U D E N T S	28	
29	30 CHRISTMAS	31 /WINTER BF	Happy, New Year EAK: NO SC	CHOOL FOR S	STUDENTS	Event Key: ZELC: Pre-K NES: Kindergarten RPES: 1st & 2nd grade ZES: 3rd & 4th grade CMES: 5th & 6th grade	

*Subject to change.

Please contact your school with any questions.

CMES: 5th & 6th grade

ALL: Pre-K through 6th grade